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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 22Bowl America Dranesville
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Total Scratch High High
Place Lane Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Pins Sers Game

1 9 16 - Stocks 52 ½ 19 ½ 226 13493 13493 775 288
2 13 21 - Hile 52 20 219 13139 13139 749 300
3 19 15 - Bernstein III 50 22 215 12733 12733 723 264
4 10 11 - Price 46 26 215 12925 12925 732 289
5 4 20 - Imbembo 46 26 217 12877 12877 726 290
6 16 12 - Tran 46 26 212 12690 12690 746 278
7 3 2 - Khounesavath 45 27 219 13177 13177 772 279
8 20 19 - Hahn 44 28 216 12949 12949 745 277
9 1 10 - Figlioli 39 ½ 32 ½ 208 12501 12501 724 265

10 17 6 - Hetey 38 34 218 12759 12759 744 278
11 14 17 - Townsend 37 35 201 11859 11859 671 256
12 2 7 - Zelek 35 37 194 11612 11612 689 255
13 22 9 - Batten 34 38 201 12046 12046 735 279
14 15 3 - Medina 32 ½ 39 ½ 205 12017 12017 710 300
15 8 1 - Ladenburg 32 ½ 39 ½ 209 12209 12209 736 286
16 11 14 - Vennitti 28 ½ 43 ½ 199 11667 11667 697 265
17 12 18 - Ames 26 ½ 45 ½ 199 11559 11559 688 264
18 7 5 - Schlosser 25 ½ 46 ½ 187 11264 11264 701 269
19 21 13 - Zost 24 ½ 47 ½ 207 11631 11631 673 269
20 6 22 - Feagans 24 48 195 11588 11588 650 255
21 5 8 - Mills 17 55 191 11061 11061 635 257
22 18 4 - Pickett 16 56 167 9878 9878 612 222

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 2 - Khounesavath 202 193 188 583 0 <---> 6 - Hetey 248 245 235 728 4
3-4 15 - Bernstein III 234 257 223 714 3 <---> 18 - Ames 194 226 225 645 1
5-6 7 - Zelek 223 243 198 664 3 <---> 17 - Townsend 235 180 192 607 1
7-8 4 - Pickett 143 191 178 512 0 <---> 21 - Hile 183 210 240 633 4

9-10 8 - Mills 168 234 219 621 1 <---> 5 - Schlosser 226 226 221 673 3
11-12 20 - Imbembo 235 212 267 714 2 <---> 16 - Stocks 194 215 278 687 2
13-14 10 - Figlioli 193 195 218 606 3 <---> 22 - Feagans 182 157 248 587 1
15-16 13 - Zost 178 236 222 636 1 <---> 11 - Price 217 247 219 683 3
17-18 19 - Hahn 269 223 238 730 4 <---> 1 - Ladenburg 224 193 229 646 0
19-20 12 - Tran 225 234 248 707 3 <---> 9 - Batten 205 259 233 697 1
21-22 3 - Medina 213 160 207 580 1 <---> 14 - Vennitti 192 209 234 635 3

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22
Today 10- 7  2-20  8-22  5- 1 16-11 14-18 21-17  3-12  6- 4 15-19 13- 9
Next Week { Position Round
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Book Real High High
Ave Average Name Ave Pins  Gms Sers Game -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - 1 - Ladenburg
219 203 Tom Ladenburg 209 11582 57 736 286 224 193 229 646

2 - 2 - Khounesavath
228 219 Oley Khounesavath 219 13177 60 772 279 202 193 188 583

3 - 3 - Medina
215 200 Rafael Medina 205 12017 60 710 300 213 160 207 580

4 - 4 - Pickett

177 165 James Pickett 167 9416 57 612 222 143 191 178 512
5 - 5 - Schlosser

___ 187 Chris Schlosser 187 11264 60 701 269 226 226 221 673
6 - 6 - Hetey

215 218 Steve Hetey 218 9196 42 744 278 248 245 235 728
207 196 Dave Schaeffer 197 2942 15 614 221 0

7 - 7 - Zelek
199 194 Tim Zelek 194 10510 54 689 255 223 243 198 664
185 183 Nghia Cao bk185 1102 6 620 229 0

8 - 8 - Mills
201 187 Dan Mills 191 8445 45 635 241 168 234 219 621

9 - 9 - Batten

208 201 C.J. Batten 201 11479 57 735 279 205 259 233 697
10 - 10 - Figlioli

214 208 Vito Figlioli 208 11904 57 724 265 193 195 218 606
11 - 11 - Price

224 215 Chris Price 215 12283 57 732 289 217 247 219 683
12 - 12 - Tran

222 211 David Tran 212 12690 60 746 278 225 234 248 707
13 - 13 - Zost

217 195 Charlie Zost 207 10349 53 673 269 178 236 222 636
14 - 14 - Vennitti

209 196 Chris Vennitti 199 9996 51 697 265 192 209 234 635
15 - 15 - Bernstein III

225 212 Ray Bernstein III 215 12130 57 723 264 234 257 223 714
16 - 16 - Stocks

232 226 Michael Stocks 226 11540 51 775 288 194 215 278 687
17 - 17 - Townsend

211 198 Woodie Townsend 201 10146 51 671 256 235 180 192 607
18 - 18 - Ames

209 193 Mitch Ames 199 11046 57 688 256 194 226 225 645
19 - 19 - Hahn

223 216 Stephen Hahn 216 12325 57 745 277 269 223 238 730
20 - 20 - Imbembo

227 214 Chris Imbembo 217 12877 60 714 290 235 212 267 714
21 - 21 - Hile

229 219 Drew Hile 219 12521 57 749 300 183 210 240 633
22 - 22 - Feagans

205 193 Glenn Feagans 195 11588 60 650 255 182 157 248 587
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